
Got allergies? Please chat with our team before you dive in. Safety first, always.

Deli Menu

S t a c k e d  &  T o a s t e d  Melted, Juicy , Grilled – Not Your A verage Sandw ich



Elaine’s Reuben Sandwich

Salt Beef Or Pastrami, Toasted Light Rye Bread, Sauerkraut,

Swiss Cheese, Pickled Cucumbers & Russian Dressing



Chicken Shawarma Toasted Ciabatta

Chicken Thighs, Tomato, Lettuce, Chutney, Roasted Peppers & Garlic Mayo



Cheese Steak Sandwich

Thin-Sliced Steak, Melted Provolone, Grilled Onions & Peppers, Garlic Aioli, Toasted Sub



Schnitzel Focaccia

Golden-Breaded Schnitzel With Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Mayo & Lemon



Parma Classico Focaccia

Prosciutto Di Parma, Mozzarella, Rocket, Pesto



Caprese Focaccia

Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil, Olive Oil



Mortadella E Pistacchio Focaccia

Mortadella, Provolone, Pistachio Pesto, Rocket



Tonno Italiano Ciabatta

Tuna, Black Olives, Red Onion, Lemon Mayo



Bresaola & Parmigiano Focaccia

Cured Beef, Parmesan Shavings, Rocket, Truffle Oil



C i a b a t t a  S a n d w i c h e s 



Spicy Calabrese

Spicy Salami, Provolone, Pickled Peppers, Aioli



Pollo Pesto

Grilled Chicken, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Rocket, Pesto



Melanzane Veggie

Grilled Aubergine, Burrata, Zucchini, Tomato, Garlic Oil



Smoked Salmon Avocado

With Chives, Rocket, Capers & Chilli



All Of The Above Sandwiches Can Be Made Into Wraps



S a l a d s 



Superfood Salad

House Superfood Salad



Greek Salad

Classic Greek Salad



Tuna Niçoise Salad

Elaine’s Tuna Salad With Tuna, New Potatoes, Green Beans, Olives, Egg






£12








£10






£12






£12






£9.60






£8.60






£9.60






£9.80






£9.60

£9.80






£9.60






£9.50






£9.60

New  York Ita lian Deli A t Ela ine’s

Made With Love And A Bit Of Italian Attitude


£7.80






£7.20






£7.80





