

## Deli Menu

## New York Italian Deli At Elaine's Made With Love And A Bit Of Italian Attitude

Stacked & Toasted Melted, Juicy, Grilled – Not Your Average Sandwich	
Elaine's Reuben Sandwich Salt Beef Or Pastrami, Toasted Light Rye Bread, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, Pickled Cucumbers & Russian Dressing	£12
Chicken Shawarma Toasted Ciabatta Chicken Thighs, Tomato, Lettuce, Chutney, Roasted Peppers & Garlic Mayo	£10
Cheese Steak Sandwich Thin-Sliced Steak, Melted Provolone, Grilled Onions & Peppers, Garlic Aioli, Toasted Sub	£12
Schnitzel Focaccia Golden-Breaded Schnitzel With Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Mayo & Lemon	£12
Parma Classico Focaccia Prosciutto Di Parma, Mozzarella, Rocket, Pesto	£9.60
Caprese Focaccia Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil, Olive Oil	£8.60
Mortadella E Pistacchio Focaccia Mortadella, Provolone, Pistachio Pesto, Rocket	£9.60
<b>Tonno Italiano Ciabatta</b> Tuna, Black Olives, Red Onion, Lemon Mayo	£9.80
Bresaola & Parmigiano Focaccia Cured Beef, Parmesan Shavings, Rocket, Truffle Oil	£9.60
Ciabatta Sandwiches	
Spicy Calabrese Spicy Salami, Provolone, Pickled Peppers, Aioli	£9.80
<b>Pollo Pesto</b> Grilled Chicken, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Rocket, Pesto	£9.60
<b>Melanzane Veggie</b> Grilled Aubergine, Burrata, Zucchini, Tomato, Garlic Oil	£9.50
Smoked Salmon Avocado With Chives, Rocket, Capers & Chilli	£9.60
All Of The Above Sandwiches Can Be Made Into Wraps	
Salads	
Superfood Salad House Superfood Salad	£7.80
<b>Greek Salad</b> Classic Greek Salad	£7.20
<b>Tuna Niçoise Salad</b> Elaine's Tuna Salad With Tuna, New Potatoes, Green Beans, Olives, Egg	£7.80